
CHORALART REHEARSAL SCHEDULE: 2019-2020 
   
A CHORALART CHRISTMAS – THIS YEAR AT WOODFORDS—ChoralArt Singers 
 Woodfords Congregational Church 

FOUR PERFORMANCES 
  December 7, 2019—noon preview + 7:30 p.m.  
  December 8, 2019—2:30 + 7:30 p.m. 

  10 Monday rehearsals (AAUU): September 9, 23, 30; October 7, 14, 21, 28; November 4, 11, 18 
NOTE: Monday September 16—read-through “Considering Matthew Shepard” 
    1 Monday rehearsal: November 25 @ WCC 
 NOTE: Two absences allowed from these preparatory rehearsals 
    Final mandatory rehearsals — @ WCC  
 Monday, December 2 
 Thursday, December 5 

 

CHRISTMAS WITH KENNERLY—ChoralArt Singers 
 Merrill Auditorium 
 December 23, 2019, 7:00 P.M. 
 Rehearsal December 23, 2019, 5:00 P.M. 
   

AN EPIPHANY CELEBRATION—ChoralArt Camerata 
TWO PERFORMANCES 
      Episcopal Church of St. Mary, Falmouth 

                Friday, January 3, 2020, 7:30 p.m.  (Meet at 6:30 for rehearsal.) 
      Williston-Immanuel United Church 

                Sunday, January 5, 2020, 2:30 P.M. 
 

CONSIDERING MATTHEW SHEPARD—ChoralArt Singers, Camerata, Masterworks & USM Chorale 
 Woodfords Congregational Church 

FOUR PERFORMANCES 
Saturday, March 28, 2:30 P.M. – PREVIEW CONCERT 
Saturday, March 28, 7:30 P.M. 
Sunday, March 29, 2:30 P.M. 
Sunday, March 29, 7:30 P.M. 

 See separate rehearsal schedule document:  CMS-Reh-Schedule.pdf   
 

VERDI: REQUIEM—ChoralArt Masterworks 
 Merrill Auditorium 
 May 3, 2020, 2:30 P.M. & May 5, 2020, 7:30 P.M. 

    One Saturday—November 16, 9 a.m. – noon 
    7 Monday rehearsals (AAUU)—January 6, 13, 20; April 6, 13, 20, 27  
 Two absences allowed from these preparatory rehearsals 
    Final rehearsals (mandatory)—Merrill Auditorium 
 Thursday, April 30  6:30 – 9:30 P.M. 
 Friday, May 1   6:30 – 9:30 P.M. 
 Saturday, May 2     9:30 A.M.-12:30 P.M. & 1:30-4:30 P.M. 


